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dinsdag   21:30 Lanes 1 - 10ProShop BSS
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 4 Who gives a split 69 15 487 113 5967 5343 679 1914 751 2130
2 9 6 Revanche 58½ 25½ 255 131 5834 5036 674 1886 724 2009
3 4 10 Singapore Sling 55 29 542 69 5918 5420 714 1907 769 2072
4 7 7 Brooklyn Bastards 41½ 42½ 483 117 5775 4740 639 1639 744 1954
5 1 3 The Pinbulls 41 43 521 85 5591 4775 599 1660 674 1898
6 3 2 Lucky Strings 40½ 43½ 563 53 5699 5384 689 1900 726 2037
7 10 8 Net wel 37 47 277 113 5766 4716 601 1642 721 2002
8 5 1 United Dentists 33½ 50½ 269 120 5466 3936 497 1391 675 1904
9 6 9 P N P 32 52 355 51 5676 5217 645 1782 703 1952

10 2 5 Altijd pech 12 72 402 181 5371 3904 487 1357 667 1908

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Net wel 643 586 661 1890 19 <---> P N P 640 563 615 1818 9
3-4 Brooklyn Bastards 575 692 621 1888 12½ <---> Revanche 589 613 686 1888 15½
5-6 Altijd pech 542 592 600 1734 0 <---> Who gives a split 657 692 660 2009 28
7-8 United Dentists 585 623 560 1768 14 <---> Singapore Sling 530 684 608 1822 14

9-10 Lucky Strings 577 633 626 1836 11 <---> The Pinbulls 641 620 637 1898 17

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   3-  5   2- 10   1-  9   7-  4   6-  8
Next Week   2-  6   9-  5   7- 10   3-  8   1-  4

2 Weeks  10-  4   3-  1   8-  5   2-  7   9-  6

Weekwinnaars
          Altijd Pech               76 pins
          Revanche                 119 pins
          Singapore Sling          154 pins
          Brooklyn Bastards         61 pins
          Net wel                  212 pins
          Revanche                 250 pins
          Singapore Sling          100 pins
          Who gives a split        148 pins
          Revanche                 133 pins
          Singapore Sling          303 pins
          Who gives a split        302 pins
          Net wel                   16 pins
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Team Rosters
Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers
1 - United Dentists  Lane 5

45 Ronald Dooren van 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Hans Cox 124 68 3366 27 110 143 113 366 570 230 653
53 Leon Buck 145 52 4800 33 143 144 146 433 589 245 668
52 Emile Peters 147 50 4421 30 161 165 130 456 609 244 640
10 Ab Toonen 150 48 4069 27 0 0 240 653

2 - Lucky Strings  Lane 3
65 Fons Gulick v. 185 20 3892 21 0 0 272 687
66 Wim Amersfort van 187 18 6193 33 181 185 171 537 588 255 701
58 Michael Gordon 191 15 5170 27 150 206 187 543 585 254 692
59 Dan French 222 0 8005 36 215 211 237 663 663 277 746

3 - The Pinbulls  Lane 1
34 Hans Wagner 163 37 6374 39 168 157 160 485 596 245 670
77 Patrick Tribulet 174 28 3146 18 205 197 195 597 693 237 693
35 Joss Rijkx 184 20 7209 39 179 177 193 549 609 256 712

4 - Who gives a split  Lane 8
82 Jordy Prikken 142 54 426 3 0 0 196 588
46 Bas Hendriks 172 30 516 3 0 0 208 606
84 Rico Meijers 173 29 3126 18 190 184 190 564 660 271 708

5 Mehmet Baksi 182 22 7114 39 213 213 172 598 667 271 766
83 Nick Plummen 202 6 6675 33 191 232 235 658 682 253 691

5 - Altijd pech  Lane 2
80 Ben Boekraad 128 65 384 3 0 0 221 579
78 Ger Ravenstein 129 64 4667 36 97 130 154 381 573 269 670
79 Ron Snijder 145 52 5683 39 141 158 142 441 597 245 711
11 Paul Lechner 152 46 5030 33 a142 a142 a142 426 564 267 685
81 Jan Ruiter de 161 39 484 3 0 0 235 601

6 - Revanche  Lane 9
27 Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Gerard Mackenberg 123 69 370 3 0 0 202 577
74 Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 2387 18 132 122 149 403 589 235 602
75 Bernd Mackenberg 168 33 4543 27 159 156 191 506 605 259 690
76 Berthold Meyer 185 20 5554 30 0 0 242 679
29 Marcel Hendriks 194 12 4672 24 188 225 236 649 694 251 700
94 Jordi Putman 232 0 2792 12 0 0 290 734

7 - Brooklyn Bastards  Lane 7
72 Guido Barendregt 145 52 3046 21 146 153 147 446 602 236 630
73 Jeroen Schreurs 168 33 5559 33 144 181 173 498 597 249 672
69 Yuri Marcus 170 32 5113 30 0 0 280 671
71 Niels Boer de 171 31 5133 30 167 240 183 590 689 273 691

8 - Net wel  Lane 10
68 Leo Lemmens 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Robin Koning de 124 68 745 6 0 0 204 578
70 Luc Henstra 153 45 5074 33 212 167 147 526 667 259 667
44 Harrie Koning de 160 40 6252 39 183 124 176 483 603 244 667
95 Robert Luchian 176 27 6871 39 133 180 223 536 620 267 712
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Bowling HDCP HDCP HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers

9 - P N P  Lane 6
20 Hans Bogaard 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Chris Buursen 158 41 5688 36 165 131 168 464 587 232 617
7 Gerrie Graaf de 197 10 4729 24 224 181 196 601 634 292 773

87 Ton Plummen 209 0 5019 24 a199 a199 a199 597 597 258 686
86 Kelly Plummen 209 0 4396 21 0 0 261 717

10 - Singapore Sling  Lane 4
89 Stewart Cheng 169 32 3046 18 0 0 229 638
49 Maikel Putman 185 20 7234 39 170 257 200 627 690 278 690
47 Dylan Hutchinson 188 17 4532 24 161 179 179 519 564 278 761
88 Thomas Cheong 193 13 6373 33 151 200 181 532 568 284 764

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

714 Singapore Sling 1914 Who gives a split 769 Singapore Sling 2130 Who gives a split
689 Lucky Strings 1907 Singapore Sling 751 Who gives a split 2072 Singapore Sling
679 Who gives a split 1900 Lucky Strings 744 Brooklyn Bastards 2037 Lucky Strings

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Jordi Putman 746 Dan French 292 Gerrie Graaf de 773 Gerrie Graaf de

277 Dan French 734 Jordi Putman 290 Jordi Putman 766 Mehmet Baksi
276 Gerrie Graaf de 725 Gerrie Graaf de 284 Thomas Cheong 764 Thomas Cheong

Women 258 Kelly Plummen 677 Kelly Plummen 261 Kelly Plummen 717 Kelly Plummen
177 Sabine Mackenberg 428 Sabine Mackenberg 235 Sabine Mackenberg 602 Sabine Mackenberg

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

689 Lucky Strings 1900 Lucky Strings 726 Lucky Strings 2037 Lucky Strings
643 P N P 1840 Revanche 724 Revanche 2020 Singapore Sling
640 Who gives a split 1813 Singapore Sling 710 Who gives a split 1993 Revanche

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 Jordi Putman 746 Dan French 290 Jordi Putman 764 Thomas Cheong

277 Dan French 734 Jordi Putman 284 Thomas Cheong 746 Dan French
258 Ton Plummen 686 Ton Plummen 278 Dylan Hutchinson 734 Jordi Putman

Women 249 Kelly Plummen 672 Kelly Plummen 253 Kelly Plummen 717 Kelly Plummen
177 Sabine Mackenberg 428 Sabine Mackenberg 235 Sabine Mackenberg 602 Sabine Mackenberg
136 Robin Koning de 374 Robin Koning de 204 Robin Koning de 578 Robin Koning de

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

636 Singapore Sling 1820 Who gives a split 692 Who gives a split 2009 Who gives a split
629 Who gives a split 1743 Lucky Strings 692 Brooklyn Bastards 1898 The Pinbulls
602 Lucky Strings 1678 Singapore Sling 686 Revanche 1890 Net wel
588 P N P 1662 P N P 684 Singapore Sling 1888 Revanche
576 Revanche 1631 The Pinbulls 661 Net wel 1888 Brooklyn Bastard
574 Brooklyn Bastards 1558 Revanche 641 The Pinbulls 1836 Lucky Strings
552 The Pinbulls 1545 Net wel 640 P N P 1822 Singapore Sling
546 Net wel 1534 Brooklyn Bastards 633 Lucky Strings 1818 P N P
452 United Dentists 1255 United Dentists 623 United Dentists 1768 United Dentists
438 Altijd pech 1248 Altijd pech 600 Altijd pech 1734 Altijd pech

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 257 Maikel Putman 663 Dan French 278 Maikel Putman 694 Marcel Hendriks

240 Niels Boer de 658 Nick Plummen 273 Niels Boer de 693 Patrick Tribulet
237 Dan French 649 Marcel Hendriks 259 Luc Henstra 690 Maikel Putman

Women 149 Sabine Mackenberg 403 Sabine Mackenberg 211 Sabine Mackenberg 589 Sabine Mackenberg
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Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Jordi Putman 232 0 2792 12 26,0 2,0 92,86 % 290 734 290 734
Dan French 222 0 8005 36 63,5 20,5 75,60 % 277 746 277 746
Ton Plummen 209 0 5019 24 44,0 40,0 52,38 % 258 686 258 686
Nick Plummen 202 6 6675 33 55,0 36,0 60,44 % 253 679 253 691
Gerrie Graaf de 197 10 4729 24 30,0 26,0 53,57 % 276 725 292 773
Marcel Hendriks 194 12 4672 24 36,0 20,0 64,29 % 236 649 251 700
Thomas Cheong 193 13 6373 33 45,0 39,0 53,57 % 252 668 284 764
Michael Gordon 191 15 5170 27 30,0 33,0 47,62 % 243 644 254 692
Dylan Hutchinson 188 17 4532 24 31,0 25,0 55,36 % 255 701 278 761
Wim Amersfort van 187 18 6193 33 49,0 28,0 63,64 % 227 620 255 701
Maikel Putman 185 20 7234 39 42,0 49,0 46,15 % 257 628 278 690
Fons Gulick v. 185 20 3892 21 30,0 19,0 61,22 % 244 603 272 687
Berthold Meyer 185 20 5554 30 44,0 26,0 62,86 % 222 616 242 679
Joss Rijkx 184 20 7209 39 38,0 53,0 41,76 % 237 655 256 712
Mehmet Baksi 182 22 7114 39 54,5 36,5 59,89 % 244 685 271 766
Robert Luchian 176 27 6871 39 57,0 34,0 62,64 % 233 585 267 712
Patrick Tribulet 174 28 3146 18 48,5 42,5 53,30 % 205 597 237 693
Rico Meijers 173 29 3126 18 28,0 35,0 44,44 % 234 597 271 708
Bas Hendriks 172 30 516 3 3,0 4,0 42,86 % 178 516 208 606
Niels Boer de 171 31 5133 30 43,0 34,0 55,84 % 240 590 273 691
Yuri Marcus 170 32 5113 30 40,0 30,0 57,14 % 246 567 280 671
Stewart Cheng 169 32 3046 18 20,0 22,0 47,62 % 204 563 229 638
Jeroen Schreurs 168 33 5559 33 20,0 57,0 25,97 % 215 558 249 672
Bernd Mackenberg 168 33 4543 27 35,0 35,0 50,00 % 223 582 259 690
Hans Wagner 163 37 6374 39 58,0 33,0 63,74 % 210 550 245 670
Jan Ruiter de 161 39 484 3 2,0 5,0 28,57 % 196 484 235 601
Harrie Koning de 160 40 6252 39 40,0 51,0 43,96 % 201 541 244 667
Chris Buursen 158 41 5688 36 38,0 46,0 45,24 % 191 494 232 617
Luc Henstra 153 45 5074 33 19,0 58,0 24,68 % 212 526 259 667
Paul Lechner 152 46 5030 33 32,0 52,0 38,10 % 219 529 267 685
Ab Toonen 150 48 4069 27 21,5 41,5 34,13 % 189 497 240 653
Emile Peters 147 50 4421 30 32,0 38,0 45,71 % 192 475 244 640
Ron Snijder 145 52 5683 39 26,0 65,0 28,57 % 181 519 245 711
Leon Buck 145 52 4800 33 46,0 31,0 59,74 % 190 495 245 668
Guido Barendregt 145 52 3046 21 20,0 29,0 40,82 % 182 468 236 630
Jordy Prikken 142 54 426 3 6,0 15,0 28,57 % 142 426 196 588
Ger Ravenstein 129 64 4667 36 31,0 53,0 36,90 % 191 440 269 670
Ben Boekraad 128 65 384 3 5,0 2,0 71,43 % 156 384 221 579
Hans Cox 124 68 3366 27 22,0 41,0 34,92 % 159 440 230 653
Gerard Mackenberg 123 69 370 3 2,0 5,0 28,57 % 133 370 202 577
Hans Bogaard 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Jos Moonen 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Ronald Dooren van 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0
Leo Lemmens 0 0 0 0 0,00 % 0 0

" Women
Points Points Hi Scratch High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Won Lost %Won 10     30 10     30
Kelly Plummen 209 0 4396 21 32,0 17,0 65,31 % 258 677 261 717
Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 2387 18 16,0 26,0 38,10 % 177 428 235 602
Robin Koning de 124 68 745 6 4,0 10,0 28,57 % 136 374 204 578
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ProShop BSS
Reprint of Scores -- Week 13

Lane 1 8 - Net wel   Week 13  13-12-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Luc Henstra 151 47 212 167 147 526 667
Harrie Koning de 160 40 183 124 176 483 603
Robert Luchian 175 28 133 180 223 536 620

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 528 471 546 1545 1545

Handicap 115 115 115 345
Total 643 586 661 1545 1890

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 4,0 6,0 6,0 19,0 19,0

Lane 2 9 - P N P   Week 13  13-12-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Chris Buursen 158 41 165 131 168 464 587
Gerrie Graaf de 196 11 224 181 196 601 634
Ton Plummen 209 0 a199 a199 a199 597 597

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 588 511 563 1662 1662

Handicap 52 52 52 156
Total 640 563 615 1662 1818

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 4,0 2,0 2,0 9,0 9,0
Lane 3 7 - Brooklyn Bastards   Week 13  13-12-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Guido Barendregt 144 52 146 153 147 446 602
Niels Boer de 168 33 167 240 183 590 689
Jeroen Schreurs 168 33 144 181 173 498 597

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 457 574 503 1534 1534

Handicap 118 118 118 354
Total 575 692 621 1534 1888

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,5 2,5
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 0,0 10,0 10,0

Total Points Won 4,0 6,0 0,0 12,5 12,5

Lane 4 6 - Revanche   Week 13  13-12-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sabine Mackenberg 132 62 132 122 149 403 589
Bernd Mackenberg 168 33 159 156 191 506 605
Marcel Hendriks 191 15 188 225 236 649 694

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 479 503 576 1558 1558

Handicap 110 110 110 330
Total 589 613 686 1558 1888

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 4,5 4,5
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 6,0 11,0 11,0

Total Points Won 4,0 2,0 8,0 15,5 15,5
Lane 5 5 - Altijd pech   Week 13  13-12-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ger Ravenstein 129 64 97 130 154 381 573
Ron Snijder 145 52 141 158 142 441 597
Paul Lechner 152 46 a142 a142 a142 426 564

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 380 430 438 1248 1248

Handicap 162 162 162 486
Total 542 592 600 1248 1734

Team Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Match Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total Points Won 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Lane 6 4 - Who gives a split   Week 13  13-12-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Rico Meijers 170 32 190 184 190 564 660
Mehmet Baksi 181 23 213 213 172 598 667
Nick Plummen 200 8 191 232 235 658 682

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 594 629 597 1820 1820

Handicap 63 63 63 189
Total 657 692 660 1820 2009

Team Points Won 2,0 2,0 2,0 7,0 7,0
Match Points Won 6,0 6,0 6,0 21,0 21,0

Total Points Won 8,0 8,0 8,0 28,0 28,0
Lane 7 1 - United Dentists   Week 13  13-12-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Cox 125 68 110 143 113 366 570
Leon Buck 145 52 143 144 146 433 589
Emile Peters 146 51 161 165 130 456 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 414 452 389 1255 1255

Handicap 171 171 171 513
Total 585 623 560 1255 1768

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 4,0 4,0 2,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 6,0 4,0 2,0 14,0 14,0

Lane 8 10 - Singapore Sling   Week 13  13-12-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maikel Putman 183 21 170 257 200 627 690
Dylan Hutchinson 191 15 161 179 179 519 564
Thomas Cheong 194 12 151 200 181 532 568

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 482 636 560 1678 1678

Handicap 48 48 48 144
Total 530 684 608 1678 1822

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 2,0 5,0 5,0
Match Points Won 2,0 2,0 4,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 2,0 4,0 6,0 14,0 14,0
Lane 9 2 - Lucky Strings   Week 13  13-12-2022

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Wim Amersfort van 188 17 181 185 171 537 588
Michael Gordon 192 14 150 206 187 543 585
Dan French 222 0 215 211 237 663 663

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 546 602 595 1743 1743

Handicap 31 31 31 93
Total 577 633 626 1743 1836

Team Points Won 0,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
Match Points Won 2,0 4,0 2,0 9,0 9,0

Total Points Won 2,0 6,0 2,0 11,0 11,0

Lane 10 3 - The Pinbulls   Week 13  13-12-2022
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Hans Wagner 163 37 168 157 160 485 596
Patrick Tribulet 169 32 205 197 195 597 693
Joss Rijkx 185 20 179 177 193 549 609

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 552 531 548 1631 1631

Handicap 89 89 89 267
Total 641 620 637 1631 1898

Team Points Won 2,0 0,0 2,0 5,0 5,0
Match Points Won 4,0 2,0 4,0 12,0 12,0

Total Points Won 6,0 2,0 6,0 17,0 17,0
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